Motocross Grupiara 2022

Treino Cronometrado
NACIONAL A
Qualificacdo (8:00 Tempo) iniciado em 14:53:37

Grupiara - MG 0,000 Km

16/04/2022 14:10 -
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Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia
(98) ANDRE HAMADA
1 1:02.559 +2.972 14:54:40.351
2 1:02.048 +2.461 14:55:42.399
3 1:00.381 +0.794 14:56:42.780
4 1:00.090 +0.503 14:57:42.870
5 59.587 14:58:42.457
6 1:00.153 +0.566 14:59:42.610
7 1:00.325 +0.738 15:00:42.935
(397) MATHEUS CARLOS DE ANDRADE
1 1:18.026 +18.203 14:56:01.945
2 59.832 +0.009 14:57:01.777
3 1:00.451 +0.628 14:58:02.228
4 1:00.779 +0.956 14:59:03.007
5 1:00.444 +0.621 15:00:03.451
6 59.954 +0.131 15:01:03.405
7 59.823 15:02:03.228
(147) RODRIGO RODRIGUES
1 1:07.490 +3.852 14:55:21.351
2 1:03.994 +0.356 14:56:25.345
3 1:04.750 +1.112 14:57:30.095
4 1:05.248 +1.610 14:58:35.343
5 1:15.457 +11.819 14:59:50.800
6 1:03.638 15:00:54.438
(800) VICTOR CESAR MENDES CRUVINEL
1 1:04.130 14:56:50.539
2 1:04.291 +0.161 14:57:54.830
3 1:05.331 +1.201 14:59:00.161
4 1:04.453 +0.323 15:00:04.614
5 1:05.850 +1.720 15:01:10.464
(29) MARCOS ROSA DE AQUINO
1 1:07.133 +1.967 14:55:19.357
2 1:05.302 +0.136 14:56:24.659
3 1:05.166 14:57:29.825
4 1:05.386 +0.220 14:58:35.211
5 1:06.139 +0.973 14:59:41.350
6 1:05.813 +0.647 15:00:47.163
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